108000043591

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
, ,,		

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 5-1-08



400126676284

04/30/08--01021--002 ++130.00

O8 APR 30 PM 3: 39
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FI ORIO.

D. BRUCE
MAY 0 1 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section,

TO:

Division of	Corporations		
SUBJECT: AKS	Property Managemer	nt & Services, LLC. Liability Company)	•
	(Name of Littined)	chaomity Company)	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter (to the following:	,
Steven	Johnson		
- 1	(Na	me of Person)	
AKS Pr	operty Management &	Services, LLC.	
	(Fi	rm/Company)	O TAI
78 N. Pa	almway Ave		08 APR 30 SEGREJARY ALLAHASSE
		(Address)	A S
Rockled	ge, FL 32955		SEE. FI
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)	T 3 :
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please ca	11:	3: 39 STATE LORIDA
Steven John	son a	321 794-555	9
(N	ume of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a checl	c for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\sqrt{\$130.00}\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AKS Property Management & Some (Must end with the words "Limited Limited Limit	ervices, LLC. Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
78 N. Palmway Ave	78 N. Palmway Ave	
Rockledge, FL 32955	Rockledge, FL 32955	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent. You must designate an individu	aal or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	he registered agent are:	08 / SEC
Steven Johnson		AR PR
Na	ame	APR 30 GRETARY LAHASS
78 N. Palmway Av	/e	
Florida street	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Rockledge	FL 32955	3: 39 3: 39 STATE LORID,
· City, Sta	te, and Zip	$\bar{\mathbf{A}}$. $\boldsymbol{\Theta}$

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 5-1-08

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE IV.- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man					
MGRM		Steven Johnson			
	_	78 N. Palmway Ave			
		Rockledge, FL 32955			
Nothing Follows					
		 			
	<u> </u>				
					
					
		.			
(Use attachment i	if necessary)				
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the	date of filing: 1 May 2008	OPTION	JAL)	
effective date is list	ted, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five bu			ioi
days after the da	ite of filing.)				
		·			
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:				
	00	Joli	TAIS	80	
	Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member.	ECR ECR	B APR	ti.Fi
	(In accordance with sec	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	NASKAH MAKE	ж 30	81:20 A 121
	of this document consti	tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	0,100		H
	that the facts stated h	erein are true.)	SEE. Of		8
	that the facts stated h Steven Johns	erein are true.)	SSEE, FLO	PH	7//
	that the facts stated h Steven Johns	erein are true.)	SEE, FLORI		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)